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MMBV432LT1
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

MMBV432LT1 Price

Technical Information of MMBV432LT1

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

MMBV432LT1

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

DIODE TUNING SS 14V SOT23

500 pcs in stock

MMBV432LT1.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

MMBV432LT1

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Cut Tape (CT)

Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 14V
Series -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)

Other Names

Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Detailed Description

236)
Capacitance Ratio 2
Base Part Number MMBV432

MMBV432LT10SCT
Surface Mount
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Varactor 1 Pair Common Cathode 14V Surface Mount SOT-23-3 (TO-

MMBV432LT1 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

DIODE TUNING SS 14V

Category
D L

escription SOT23
Quantity Available 500

Supplier Device Package

Q@Vr, F

Package / Case

Operating Temperature 125°C (TJ)
Moisture Sensitivity Level _—
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Diode Type

Capacitance Ratio Condition C2/C8

Capacitance @ Vr, F

SOT-23-3 (TO-236)
150 @ 2V, 100MHz

TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3

1 Pair Common Cathode

48.1pF @ 2V, 1MHz

MMBV432LT1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MMBV432LT1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MMBV432LT1 with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ MMBV432LT1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MMBV432LT1

Image Part Number

MMBV609LT1G

MMBZ10VAL-7

MMBZ10VAL-7-F

" MMBV409LT1G

" MMBV432LT1G

" MMBV809LT1

e

RS MMBV210LT1G

SRS
MMBV3401LT1
MMBZ10VAL,215
MMBV3700LT1
MMBV3102LT1
MMBV409LT1
MMBV3102LT1G
MMBV3401LT1G

MMBV432LT1 Stock
MMBV432LT1 Inventory
Inquiry MMBV432LT1

MMBV432LT1 Datasheet

Description

DIODE TUNING SS 20V SOT23

TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 14.2VC SOT23-3

MMBV809LT3G DIODE TUNING SS 20V SOT-23
MMBV3700LT1G DIODE TUNING SS 200V SOT23
MMBV809LT1G DIODE TUNING SS 20V SOT23
MMBVG609LT1 DIODE TUNING SS 20V SOT23
MMBV3401LT3G DIODE PIN SWITCHING 35V SOT-23
MMBZ10VALFHT116 TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR (AE

TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 14.2VC SOT23-3

DIODE TUNING SS 20V SOT-23

DIODE TUNING SS 14V SOT23

DIODE TUNING SS 20V SOT23

MMBV210LT1G ON

DIODE TUNING SS 35V SOT23

TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 14.2VC SOT23

DIODE TUNING SS 200V SOT23

DIODE TUNING SS 30V SOT23

DIODE TUNING SS 20V SOT-23

DIODE TUNING SS 30V SOT23

DIODE TUNING SS 35V SOT23

MMBV432LT1 Price
MMBV432LT1 Digikey
MMBV432LT1 Image

Download MMBV432LT1 Datasheet

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Diodes Incorporated

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

LAPIS Semiconductor

Diodes Incorporated

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

ON

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Nexperia USA Inc.

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

MMBV432LT1 Electronics MMBV432LT1 Components

Supplier MMBV432LT1 Order MMBV432LT1 Online
MMBV432LT1 Picture MMBV432LT1 PDF

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

12350 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

11553 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2036 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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